
Cooperative
Program 
Fast Facts

Kentucky
• More than 2,300 Kentucky Baptist churches

totaling more than 600,000 members
• 11,219 baptisms
• CP funds help pastors and churches through

consultations, training and helpful resources
• A portion goes to Sunrise Children’s Services,

Clear Creek Baptist Bible College, Oneida
Baptist Institute, Crossings, WMU and
Kentucky Baptist Foundation

North America
• Nearly 3,000 missionaries
• More than 3,000 chaplains
• 10,000 new church plants since 2010
• Church plants account for 23 percent of the

baptisms in non-South states
• 735 professions of faith from disaster relief

in 2022
• Six seminaries are training more than

25,000 students

World
• More than 3,500 missionaries and their families
• 93 new people groups engaged
• 107,701 baptisms
• More than 22,000 new church plants

All data is current as of 2022 unless otherwise noted.



When your church gives $1,000
The Cooperative Program is the financial fuel as we work Together for the Mission 
of making disciples of Jesus Christ across Kentucky, the nation and the world.
Every dollar you give to your church goes to power the work of the Kentucky 
Baptist Convention and the Southern Baptist Convention to train pastors, 
send missionaries, plant new churches and strengthen existing churches.

Below, you can see how the Cooperative Program gifts from your church are 
distributed among Kentucky Baptist and Southern Baptist causes.

Want to learn more about how CP 
from your church are distributed?
Scan the QR code with your smartphone 
or go to kybaptist.org/cp-resources.

Amounts are rounded to the nearest whole number.

International Mission Board
North American Mission Board
Baptist Seminaries
Ethics and Religious Liberty Commission
SBC Operations

TOTAL SBC:

22.68%
10.26%
9.97%
0.74%
1.35%

45.00%

$226.80
$102.60
$99.70
$7.40
$13.50

$450.00

Southern Baptist Convention Distribution

Kentucky Baptist Mission Board Distribution

Kentucky Baptist Agencies & Institutions Distribution

Church Consulting & Revitalization Team
Evangelism Team
Executive O�ice Team
Missions Mobilization Team
General items

TOTAL KBC:

12.31%
9.53%
12.98%
4.48%
1.71%

41.00%

$123.10
$95.30
$129.80
$44.80
$17.10

$410.00

Baptist Healthcare Systems
Clear Creek Baptist Bible College
Crossings / KY Baptist Assemblies
Kentucky Baptist Foundation
Oneida Baptist Foundation
Sunrise Children’s Services
Woman’s Missionary Union

TOTAL A & I:

TOTAL COOPERATIVE PROGRAM:

0.03%
3.47%
1.92%
1.35%
2.64%
2.15%
2.43%

14.00%

100.00%

$00.30
$34.70
$19.20
$13.50
$26.40
$21.50
$24.30

$140.00

$1000.00


