# Cooperative Program Fast Facts





### Kentucky

- More than 2,300 Kentucky Baptist churches totaling more than 600,000 members
- 11,219 baptisms
- CP funds help pastors and churches through consultations, training and helpful resources
- A portion goes to Sunrise Children's Services, Clear Creek Baptist Bible College, Oneida Baptist Institute, Crossings, WMU and Kentucky Baptist Foundation



#### **North America**

- Nearly 3,000 missionaries
- More than 3,000 chaplains
- 10,000 new church plants since 2010
- Church plants account for 23 percent of the baptisms in non-South states
- 735 professions of faith from disaster relief in 2022
- Six seminaries are training more than 25,000 students



#### World

- More than 3,500 missionaries and their families
- 93 new people groups engaged
- 107,701 baptisms
- More than 22,000 new church plants





## When your church gives \$1,000

The Cooperative Program is the financial fuel as we work Together for the Mission of making disciples of Jesus Christ across Kentucky, the nation and the world.

Every dollar you give to your church goes to power the work of the Kentucky Baptist Convention and the Southern Baptist Convention to train pastors, send missionaries, plant new churches and strengthen existing churches.

Below, you can see how the Cooperative Program gifts from your church are distributed among Kentucky Baptist and Southern Baptist causes.

Southern Baptist Convention Distribution		
International Mission Board North American Mission Board Baptist Seminaries Ethics and Religious Liberty Commission SBC Operations	22.68% 10.26% 9.97% 0.74% 1.35%	\$226.80 \$102.60 \$99.70 \$7.40 \$13.50
TOTAL SBC:	45.00%	\$450.00
Kentucky Baptist Mission Board I	Distribution	
Church Consulting & Revitalization Team Evangelism Team Executive Office Team Missions Mobilization Team General items	12.31% 9.53% 12.98% 4.48% 1.71%	\$123.10 \$95.30 \$129.80 \$44.80 \$17.10
TOTAL KBC:	41.00%	\$410.00
Kentucky Baptist Agencies & Inst	titutions Dis	tribution
Baptist Healthcare Systems Clear Creek Baptist Bible College Crossings / KY Baptist Assemblies Kentucky Baptist Foundation Oneida Baptist Foundation Sunrise Children's Services Woman's Missionary Union	0.03% 3.47% 1.92% 1.35% 2.64% 2.15% 2.43%	\$00.30 \$34.70 \$19.20 \$13.50 \$26.40 \$21.50 \$24.30
TOTAL A & I:	14.00%	\$140.00

Amounts are rounded to the nearest whole number.

Want to learn more about how CP from your church are distributed?

Scan the QR code with your smartphone or go to kybaptist.org/cp-resources.

